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Transits May 19 2016
May 19 2016
2:30:00 AM EDT
New York, NY
40°N 42'51", 74°W 00'23"
Geocentric Chart, Tropical Zodiac, Placidus House System

HEHEHXPXEXSFEIXNSRAA3X

Sign

Taurus
Scorpio
Taurus
Taurus
Sagittarius
Virgo
Sagittarius
Aries
Pisces
Capricorn
Virgo
Pisces
Pisces
Sagittarius
Libra
Pisces
Gemini
Pisces

28°

0
14°
23

2°
13°
14°
22
11°
17°
19°
19°
14°
21°
12°

5

1°
24

Longitude

42'
00'
44'
41"
53
23'
12'
35'
51
15'
26'
26'
15'
36'
S7
3r
05'
35'

49"
52"
12"
18"
20"
59"
25"
29"
42"
Ve
58"
58"
18"
03"
16"
52"
36"
02"

+19°

- 8°
+13°
+18°
-21°
+7°
-20°
+8°

-7
-20°
+ 4°
+ 4°

-6
-23°

Declination

52'
23'
45'
00
42'
45'
42'
14
52'
53
39
39
11
10
06'
74
00'
40'

00"
00"
00"
00"
00"
00"
00"
00"
00"
00"
00"
00"
00"
00"
00"
00"
00"
00"



Transits May 19 2016 Chart Prepared by:

Event Chart

May 19 2016, Thu

2:30 am EDT +4:00
New York, NY
40°N42'51" 074°W00'23"
Geocentric

Tropical

Racidus

True Node

Dr. Loretta J. Standley, FIAMA
www.drstandley.com

P. O. Box 23351

St. Louis MO63156
1-314-420-5099

19° 3 26' K m-'-"

Py
E/N A=



